
OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR FYTD
Total

Office of
Field
Operations

Accompanied
Minors

FMUA

Single Adults

UC / Single Minors

Total

U.S.
Border
Patrol

FMUA

Single Adults

UC / Single Minors

Total

FYTD Total

24,629

1,183

19,176

3,439

831

5,162

238

3,000

1,790

134

4,135

227

3,030

719

159

3,478

160

2,872

301

145

3,129

163

2,631

230

105

2,876

140

2,493

156

87

2,949

124

2,606

130

89

2,900

131

2,544

113

112

724,984

64,642

519,305

141,037

173,460

16,933

108,301

48,226

169,213

18,733

97,074

53,406

97,642

9,270

69,085

19,287

75,314

5,688

62,560

7,066

71,142

4,852

62,042

4,248

69,162

4,476

60,516

4,170

69,051

4,690

59,727

4,634

749,613178,622173,348101,12078,44374,01872,11171,951

FYTD Southwest Land Border Demographic by Month

169,213

173,460

▲2.5%

USBP

173,348

178,622

▲3.%

All CBP

Demographic
All

Citizenship Grouping
All

Title of Authority
All Reset Filters

Demographic: All; Citizenship: All; Title of Authority: All

MAR FY21

APR FY21

PERCENT CHANGE

4,135

5,162

▲24.8%

OFO

Source: USBP and OFO official year end reporting for FY18-FY20; USBP and OFO month end reporting for FY21 to date. Data
is current as of 5/4/2021.

U.S. Customs and Border Protection (CBP) Encounters
Southwest Land Border Encounters for Fiscal Year (FY) 2021


