

U.S. Customs and Border Protection (CBP) Encounters

Southwest Land Border Encounters for Fiscal Year (FY) 2021

Citizenship Grouping Title of Authority Demographic **Reset Filters** All All All OFO USBP All CBP 4,135 169,213 173,348 MAR FY21 5,162 173,460 178,622 APR FY21 PERCENT CHANGE **▲ 24.8%** ▲ 3.% ▲ 2.5%

Demographic: All; Citizenship: All; Title of Authority: All

FYTD Southwest Land Border Demographic by Month									
		ОСТ	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	FYTD Total
Office of Field Operations	Accompanied Minors	112	89	87	105	145	159	134	831
	FMUA	113	130	156	230	301	719	1,790	3,439
	Single Adults	2,544	2,606	2,493	2,631	2,872	3,030	3,000	19,176
	UC / Single Minors	131	124	140	163	160	227	238	1,183
	Total	2,900	2,949	2,876	3,129	3,478	4,135	5,162	24,629
U.S. Border Patrol	FMUA	4,634	4,170	4,248	7,066	19,287	53,406	48,226	141,037
	Single Adults	59,727	60,516	62,042	62,560	69,085	97,074	108,301	519,305
	UC / Single Minors	4,690	4,476	4,852	5,688	9,270	18,733	16,933	64,642
	Total	69,051	69,162	71,142	75,314	97,642	169,213	173,460	724,984
FYTD Total		71,951	72,111	74,018	78,443	101,120	173,348	178,622	749,613

Source: USBP and OFO official year end reporting for FY18-FY20; USBP and OFO month end reporting for FY21 to date. Data is current as of 5/4/2021.